DIRECTORS & OFFICERS

Private companies can all be sued by:

» Competitors

» Creditors

» Customers

» Government or regulators
» Partners or shareholders
» Vendors/suppliers

We can help with the standard classes,
and those listed below (including, not
limited to):

» ESOP

» Distressed/bankruptcy

» Financial institutions

» First-time buyers

» Hemp/cannabis/CBD

» Insurance companies

» IPO’s

» Law firms

» PEOs

» Prior claims

» OTC traded

» Radio broadcasters/TV

» Schools/universities/charter schools/colleges
» Temp staffing

» Venture capitalist
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MANAGEMENT LIABILITY
PRIVATE COMPANY

Is your insured making excuses for not carrying
D&O insurance? Excuses like, “We are a private
company; no one will sue us," or, "My personal

assets are not at risk!"

Make no mistake, private companies can be
sued and their directors and officers' personal
assets are at risk. Claims for company and
financial mismanagement and shareholder
derivative demands are on the rise. Additionally,
lack of oversight and social inflation is increasing
the cost of claims.

Contact our brokers for help in placing

your D&O private company accounts!

Alec Immordino

ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Essie Bennett

ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino

ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Mark Swayze

ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf

ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino

ext 87311 simmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Shelly Caldwell

ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com
Sonyia Townsend

ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com



